
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-215. Exam Schedule

Tue, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Value Assessment of a Business  B14-973  Komarov S.I.
Mon, 03 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Value Assessment of a Business  B14-973  Komarov S.I.
Mon, 17 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Marketing; Marketing of Scientific and Technical Products  B13-902, B13-903,

B13-904  Kireev V.S.
Fri, 05 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Continuum Mechanics and Physical Kinetics  B13-301

 Belyaev V.N.
Mon, 15 May 09:00 — 14:20 EXAM Professional Practice (Pre-graduation)  B13-301  Belyaev V.N.,

Gromushkina E.V.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  B16-901, S16-713

 Tefanov V.I.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Strategic Management  B14-902, B14-903  Fomina A.V.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Investments; Loans and Finance  B14-751, B15-V01, B15-V74  Usman E.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Sociology  S16-704  Gorohov V.F.
Tue, 23 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Scientific Principles of Nuclear Power  M16-117  Ponomarev L.I.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations: Electrodynamics  B15-V76  Dyubkov V.S.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S15-705  Kletsova T.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Corporate Finance Management  B14-703  Mamaeva A.V.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Economic Analysis  S14-706  Mamaeva A.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Physics; Physics: Nuclear Physics  B15-V76, S14-V01  Korolev N.A.
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  M16-203  Protasov E.A.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B15-V01  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Accounting  B15-703  Mayorova A.N.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Accounting  B15-704  Mayorova A.N.
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Modern Methods of Analysis  M16-405  Kotkovskiy G.E.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Physics  B15-V77  Korolev N.A.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Regional Geography and Culture of Russia  S15-161, S15-163, S15-164

 Nikitenko S.M.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Regional Geography and Culture of Russia  S15-162, S15-165  Nikitenko S.M.


